GOJZENS CAL-KLUB

d'Schneevagel

Vereinsmeisterschaft COrENs Ch KL

2020

d'Schneevagel

Riesenslalom
OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang

Stnr

Teilnehmer

Atlagic
ATLAGIC Vlatko
ATLAGIC Enzo
ATLAGIC Vito

Praxmarer
PRAXMARER David
PRAXMARER Peter
PRAXMARER Dominik

Waibl
WAIBL Moritz
STOCKER Manfred

Payr

PAYR Gerold
PAYR Carina
PAYR Valentina
PAYR Moritz

Mossmer

MOSSMER Marie-Helene
MOSSMER Moritz
MOSSMER Lilli-Marie
MOSSMER Mona-Maleen

Siroky
SIROKY Nicola
SIROKY Filip
SIROKY Jana
SIROKY Linda

Miller
MILLER Monika
MILLER Valentina

Haselwanter
HASELWANTER Mario
HASELWANTER Nina
HASELWANTER Lara
HASELWANTER Julia

22-01-2019 / GOtzner Abfahrt (AUT)

JG

71
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09
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79
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09
13

75
08
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13
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77
10
12

69
12
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81
10
12

Total Diff

1:57,08
.................................................. 58,50

.................................................. 58,58
.................................................. 59,45 [NG]

2:06,15 9,07
.................................................. 56,59
.................................................. 1:09,56
.................................................. 1:10,71 [NG]

2:09,35 12,27

.................................................. 57,24
.................................................. 1:12,11

2:10,30 13,22

.................................................. 59,12
.................................................. 1:10,78 [NG]
.................................................. 1:11,18

.................................................. 1:26,05 [NG]

2:12,91 15,83

.................................................. 1:05,83
.................................................. 1:07,08

.................................................. 1:13,96 [NG]
.................................................. 1:22,64 [NG]

2:18,01 20,93
.................................................. 1:03,81
.................................................. 1:05,44 [NG]
.................................................. 1:14,20
.................................................. 1:21,18 [NG]

2:23,80 26,72

.................................................. 1:03,17
.................................................. 1:20,63

2:24,83 27,75

.................................................. 1:06,73
.................................................. 1:13,87 [NG]
.................................................. 1:18,10

.................................................. 1:23,17 [NG]
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GOJZENS CAL-KLUB

Vereinsmeisterschaft

GOTZENS CAT-KLUB

Riesenslalom
Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Total Diff
9. Wurm 2:27,10 30,02
87 i, WURM Gernot 80 s 1:04,57
15 i, WURM Ruben P 1:22,53
10. Jordan 2:35,39 38,31
48 i JORDAN Luca 08 s 1:13,04
84 . JORDAN Tanja B2 s 1:22,35
11. Polakova 2:38,20 41,12
TT s POLAK Marek T 1:14,50
22 i POLAKOVA Miriam 10 s 1:23,70
35 e, POLAKOVA Karin 08 e 1:32,53 [NG]
12. Zaremba 2:38,41 41,33
8l . ZAREMBA Michal B 1:17,21
29 s ZAREMBA Jakub 10 s 1:21,20
44 ... ZAREMBA Mateusz 08 s 1:22,03 [NG]
13. Ellinger 2:49,01 51,93
T2 i ELLINGER Nicole D 1:23,25
10 i, ELLINGER llvy G 2T 1:25,76
26 i, ELLINGER Maya 10 1:41,40 [NG]
14. Lintner 3:11,14  1:14,06
75 i LINTNER Peter T2 1:20,59
9 . LINTNER Lisa 2 1:50,55
Chefkampfrichter
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